

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	TD SYNTEX	Promark Technology, Inc.	UNICOM Government Inc.	D&H Distributing
Pricing	40	36	25	30	35
Ability to service the contract	25	25	25	14	19
References	20	15	15	18	5
Technology	7	5	7	7	5
Value Added Products and Services	8	7	7	7	6
Total	100	88	79	76	70



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Deborah Bushnell

Richard Pullen

Awarded Vendors

TD SYNTEX D&H Distributing

Promark Technology, Inc.

UNICOM Government, Inc.

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Meridian Partners	New Tech Solutions, Inc.	Norstan Communications, Inc. d/b/a Black Box Network	Extron Electronics	IT Products and Services
Pricing	40	28	18	30	25	18
Ability to service the contract	25	15	15	10	15	10
References	20	12	18	10	10	8
Technology	7	4	5	5	2	6
Value Added Products and Services	8	4	5	5	0	6
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>63</u>	<u>61</u>	<u>60</u>	<u>52</u>	<u>48</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Deborah Bushnell

Richard Pullen

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	SteepSteel	DGR Systems, LLC	CROCUS LLC	Accu-Tech Corp	Tierpoint, LLC
Pricing	40	15	22	12	18	10
Ability to service the contract	25	10	10	10	10	10
References	20	10	5	10	0	0
Technology	7	5	3	3	3	2
Value Added Products and Services	8	6	5	4	3	3
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>46</u>	<u>45</u>	<u>39</u>	<u>34</u>	<u>25</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Deborah Bushnell

Richard Pullen

Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	Flowbird	Expedited Reports			
Pricing	40	0	0			
Ability to service the contract	25	0	0			
References	20	0	0			
Technology	7	0	0			
Value Added Products and Services	8	0	0			
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Evaluation Committee:

Emily Jeffrey

Deborah Bushnell

Richard Pullen